oras
Materials Declaration

Product: Oras Inspera
Product name: Kitchen faucet with dishwasher valve, 3V
Model number: 3035F-81
SCIP Number (ECHA): a69f1275-5588-49a29-a505-1e44db4968de
Weight: 3.004 Kg (including package: 3.619 Kg )
Materials (product):

Brass

Zinc (Zn)

Stainless steel (AISI)

Softpex

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
PP-LGF40 (Polypropene)

Aluminum Oxide

PP (Polypropene)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Iron (Fe)

Silicone

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
PSU (Polysulfone)

Glue

Lithium (Li)

1,3-Dioxolane

PA12 (Polyamide)

PSU, GF20 (Polysulfone)

Copper (Cu)

1,2-Dimethoxyethane

TPU (Thermoplastic Polyurethane)
Nickel (Ni)

NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Graphite, Carbon Black, Aramide, NBR, Chromium (Cr), TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
PA (Polyamide)
LLDPE (Linear Low Density Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear
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Weight

2319.1¢
267.0¢
1393 g
80.0¢g
559¢
281g
2763
558
16.0 g
B4g
122¢
98¢
69g
bhg
25¢g
25g
2hg
21g
128
10g
10g
09¢g
08¢
07¢
06¢g
3178

550.0 g
286¢
10.0¢

81g
39¢g
02¢g

%

7719 %
8.89 %
464 %
2.66 %
1.86 %
0.93 %
0.92 %
0.85 %
0.53 %
0.45 %
0.41 %
0.32 %
0.23 %
0.15 %
0.08 %
0.08 %
0.08 %
0.07 %
0.04 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.06 %

15.45 %
0.79 %
0.28 %
022 %
0.1 %
0.01%

WATER
SMART
LIVING




